Article code Article
Light Temperature
(°K) Watt (W) Diffuser Length (mm) Colour
411.0048.1200.01.4000.92 *LINE/DO/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 24.4 Opal 1220 Black (2)
411.0048.1200.01.92 LINE/DO/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 24.4 Opal 1220 Black (2)
411.0048.1200.4000.92 LINE/DO/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 4000 24.4 Opal 1220 Black (2)
411.0048.1200.92 LINE/DO/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 3000 24.4 Opal 1220 Black (2)
411.0048.600.01.4000.92 LINE/DO/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 12.2 Opal 620 Black (2)
411.0048.600.01.92 LINE/DO/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 12.2 Opal 620 Black (2)
411.0048.600.4000.92 LINE/DO/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 4000 12.2 Opal 620 Black (2)
411.0048.600.92 LINE/DO/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 3000 12.2 Opal 620 Black (2)
411.00489.1200.01.4000.92 *LINE/DP/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 24.4 Prismatic 1220 Black (2)
411.00489.1200.01.92 *LINE/DP/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 24.4 Prismatic 1220 Black (2)
411.00489.1200.4000.92 *LINE/DP/1220/24.4W/4000°K-92 4000 24.4 Prismatic 1220 Black (2)
411.00489.1200.92 *LINE/DP/1220/24.4W/3000°K-92 3000 24.4 Prismatic 1220 Black (2)
411.00489.600.01.4000.92 *LINE/DP/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 DALI 4000 12.2 Prismatic 620 Black (2)
411.00489.600.01.92 LINE/DP/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 DALI 3000 12.2 Prismatic 620 Black (2)
411.00489.600.4000.92 LINE/DP/620/12.2W/4000°K-92 4000 12.2 Prismatic 620 Black (2)
411.00489.600.92 *LINE/DP/620/12.2W/3000°K-92 3000 12.2 Prismatic 620 Black (2)
Article code Article
Light Temperature